
I

School

11. Westland Lutheran

L?. North Muskegon

13. Litchfield,

14. Pittsford

15. Baldwin

16. Galien

17. Au Gres

18. Suttons Bay

19. Walkerville

20. McBain

TR-15F 3U 89

Score

17

16

15

15

14

13.5

13

10

10

9

\-

ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION, INC. 
/

TRACK AND FIELD FINAL RESULTS V

,,f,cfllsfr,,qlJ_rED By,.T3iJ83i*etffi['.?A,fl:IT"%ol
School

1. Fowler

2. Detroit Lutheran West

3. Lawton

4. Maple City GIen Lake

5. Camden-Frontier

6. Genesee

7 . Colon

B. Mendon

9. Akron-Fairgrove

1u.Batt1e Creek St. Phillips

Score

82

75

39

34

33

26

25

24

22

18

YEET MANAGERS: ATTACH TO THIS COVER SHEET A
PLACE, FOR ALL EVENTS USING
FORM BY PRINTING OR TYPING.

COMPLETE LIST OF RESULTS, FIRST THROUGH EIGHTH
THE FOLLOhIING ORDER AND FORM OR COMPLETE THE TR-15F

rrorMl

romrq

PLACE NAME scH00L PERFORI'IANCE

:

1. Long Jump
2. High Jump
3. Shot Put
4. Pole Vault
5. Discus
6. 3200 Rel ay
7. Girls 100/Boys 110 H.H.
8. 100 M Dash
9. 800 M Relay

10. 1600 M Run
11. 400 M Re'lay
L?. 400 M Dash
13. 300 M Low H.
L4. 800 M Run
i5. ?00 M Dash
16. 3200 M Run
17 . 2600 M Rel ay

8B=AYS SHALL HAYE FOUR NAI'IES L ISTED FOR FI RST PLACE.

-.SULTS 
SUBMITTED BY:



Pi ace

I ONG JUMP

--I Sherine RowelI FowIer

2Jennifer HauxwelI N. I'lsuskegon

3Nicole Whita, ker Genesee

4reticia watkins Det. Lutlr. w

Sa*y Piotter Deerfield

6vanessa Ttrcnpson Allenda1e

7urry Dovming Au Gres

Bltissy Siewert Galien

lNico1e lrlhitaker Genesee

2necky Traeger Macon Co.
Eastern

3Jodie Radtke Bay City
All Saints
Pittsford

FAinziew

Gaylord
St. Ma4/
It'lendon

Galien
tl

HO

2

Grade School Performanc Pl ace

TR-15F

Grade School Performance

Carnden-Frontier 121' 9"

Akron Fairgrove 114' 6"

Akron Fairgrove 1 10' 5"

Walkenzille 105' 5"

Mesick 1 04' 4"

Fairview 103' 'l "

Colon 101' 6"

Waldron 1 00' 7"

lJ', 1 1/4"

16' 2"

16' 1/2"

16 1/2"

15'9 3/4"

15t 6"

15 t 5t'

15' 2Lr"

5t ',I "

5t ltt

5t 1tt

5t Ott

5' 0"

4t 9"
4t gt'

4', 9"

37',

35'

34',
34'

34'

34'

33'

32',

th
8lr"

1 1/4"

Lru

7 3/4"

4 1/4"

POLE VAULT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I Deanna Lauchlen

2 l-eah PetiPrin

3 Lisa Dinsnxcre

4 Angie Bond

5 Cary Howes

6 Jessie Malccrnson

7 Teresa Green

I Kimberly Stiver

'Stacie Cr:nningham

SJessie Malcomson

6reri Kriecer

Tnegina Switalski

SCoru:ie Tihnann

lTeresa Green

ZSue Schrurpf

3Jenny Pasch

4angie Bond 
1

SCory Horoes ''

6l{arcia }tye

Tmelissa r,ane

Shellie Guizdala

i

1

I
*

l

:

Colon

C,aIien

Mt. Pleasant
BeaI City
Walkenzille

It&esick

Canden-Frontier

Brethern

Akron Fairgrove

11\

7\'.



Pl ace. -Name

"Zuu M RELAY (+ names f or f i ryt I
''t--lraUtOn

lB. Happel, S. Connor, D. Pio, D. Noble

Zl,utheran Western

3Fowler

4lutheran Western

SSutton Bay

6 In1and Lakes

[.awrence

SNIcBain

HURDL

DLES

8u0 M RELAY (q names for first)
- Detroit Lutheran West15. Robinson, A. Hunter , C.Johnson, Di 

,X85.
2 urpt" City Glen Lake 1248.7

3 Mendon 1 :51

4titchfietd 1252.9

5 Colon 1 254.2

6 au Gres 1 254.7

7 Traverse City St. Francis 1 :55.1

8 Pottenzille 1 :55.4

3

Grade School Performanc Place Name

TR.i5F

Grade School Performance

Bat.Cr. St. Phil. 5:1'7.4

Detroit Luth.West 5: 1 9. 3

McBain 5226.2

Lavaon 5229.2

5:31

5:34.7

5:37.8
5:38.7

HalI 51 .1

51 .6

53.3

53.3

53.5

53.5

53.7

54.2

lSherine Rowell

2Jaina Bean

3Nicole Robinson

-+Kjm Baxter

sJe'nny ilaidl

6Rae Anrr Johnson

TMarci Holda

gDebbie Pio

FowIer

Bethesda Chris

Det.Luth. West

Pittsford

Colon

Manton

. Grass Lake

Iavton

I }4ary JLatinga

2Angela lt(crre

3Nikki Morgan

4Beth Happel

15.7

1 6.0

15.3

16.7

17.0

17 .1

17 .3

18.0

12.3

12.5

12.7

12.9

12.9

12.9

13.0

13. 1

lJackie Clark

Zl'trarcy Sillman

3 Yvorrne HalI

4Tracey Holland

5 Yolanda llanson

6cami Pendell

T Irtissy Sier,uarL

-8 sh.ri Nenettr

Canden-Frontier

Fcnoler

Det. Luthr. West

Au Gres

Baldwin

Fovrler

C,aIien

Pottenrille

SMichelle Brovsn Akron-Fairgrove

6stephanie Conner Lavton

7Rachelle Deresyznski- Kihgston
SJane Coolcnarr Suttons Bay

names tor i rst
Detroit Lutleran West

J T. Hr:nter, P. lrldon, D. McKee, Y.

I Fowler

3 Cljmaz-Scotts

t[ Pittsford

5lvbndon

g Johanne sburg-Lewi ston

7 Litchfield

8Au Gres

9:52.

1 0:07.

10:09.

10: 12,5

10:17.6

10217 .7

10: 18.7



4

P'lace Name Grade School Performanc Pl ace

I K-rJr

School PerformanceGrade

Baldwin

Litchfield

FowIer

Det. Luth.

Port. St.

Det. Luth.

AuGres

Itttrendon

_.l

4OO M DASH

--* r'heresa Proost GIen Lake

2Jennifer HaumeII N. Muskegon

3Regina Switalski Mendon

4Kim Ivins Colon

sBeth Priestar A.A. Gab- Rich-

6IGth Harris BeIlaire

TGretchen Srueet Grass Lake

6Jane1 LaPointe Posen

UUU

?AU M DASH

I Yolanda Hanson

I Dana Srnilth

3 Cami Pendell

4 D/frana Mc€ee

g Rachel Weller

6 Yvonne HaII

7 Tracey Holland

I Renee Samson

West

Pat.

West

27.3

27 .3

27 .4

21 .4

27 .6

-27.8

28.3

29.3

l.lackie Clark

ltnwry Lantinga

3Davn: Noble

4iviindy Sillman

2:19 .5

2221 .9

2:22.4

2223.3

2226.9

2226.9

2228.8

223A.2

47 .5

48.2

48.6

49.3

49 .3

49.9

50.2

50.8

1 tiia Sanrnallahti

2 angeta Moore

3 eeth, rhpper

4 stephanie Conrrer

5 Jane Coolsnan

6 i',tichelle Brown

7 Theresa Brsing

8 Sharu:on Berrlcrook

Cenesee

Det. Luth. West

Lavton

LavAon

Sutton Bay

Akron-Fairgrove

McBain

Suttons BaY

11242.4

11251 .2

12205.4

12:19 .2

12222.7

12225.7

12229.9

12:30.5

names

Maole Citv GIen Lake
I j.' oerens-ow=h1 , py6olE"iinski , J 'n'o9385 . S

2Fowler

3Mendon

4Westland-Lutheran

5findian River Inland Lakes

6 Lavrton

7 Detroit Luthe ran

BAnn Arbor Gabriel

West

Richard

\steprr Locke

6angela lr4core

7t'tissy Siewert

8sherry Nernire

luarcy Siltman

Zsherine RovseII

$rarnie Pepunski

4Tracey Bishop

SNicole Robinson

6xristi l(ruger

Ttlarci Holda

Carnden-Frontier

G.C. St. Phi1.

LavrLon

FowIer

Westland Luth.

Det. Luth W.

GaIien

Mendon

Fowler

Fowler

GIen Lake

V[zoming

Det. Lutht. West

It&crrice

Grass Lake

Johannesburg-
Lewiston

'.--- vickie Errison

. 4208. I

4216.2

4:18.6

4:20 . 4

4.220.7

4221 .1

4t21 .6

s9. s

1:01.4

1 :01 .6

1 202.4

1 202.6

1 :03.0

1 :03. 1

1 :03. 1


